2015 Gamecock Softball Schedule

DAY DATE
Pirate Classic

Friday Feb. 6
Saturday Feb.7
Saturday Feb.7
Sunday Feb. 8
Sunday Feb. 8
Wednesday Feb. 11
Gamecock Invitational

Friday Feb. 13
Saturday Feb. 14
Sunday Feb. 15
Sunday Feb. 15
Mary Nutter Collegiate Classic
Thursday Feb. 19
Thursday Feb. 19
Friday Feb. 20
Saturday Feb. 21
Sunday Feb. 22
Wednesday Feb. 25
Carolina Classic

Friday Feb. 27
Saturday Feb. 28
Sunday March 1
Sunday March 1
Tuesday March 3
Thursday March 5
Saturday March 7
Sunday March 8
Monday March 9
Wednesday March 11
Friday March 13
Saturday March 14
Sunday March 15
Wednesday March 18
Friday March 20
Saturday March 21
Sunday March 22
Wednesday March 25
Thursday March 26
Tuesday March 31
Wednesday April 1
Friday April 3
Saturday April 4
Tuesday April 7
Friday April 10
Saturday April 11
Sunday April 12
Tuesday April 14
Friday April 17
Saturday April 18
Sunday April 19
Tuesday April 21
Friday April 24
Saturday April 25
Sunday April 26
Friday May 1
Saturday May 2
Sunday May 3
Wed.-Sat. May 6-9
Fri.-Sun. May 15-17
Fri.-Sun. May 21-24
Thurs.-Wed. May 28-June 3

All times are Eastern

* Denotes Southeastern Conference game

Home games in bold
Subject to change
As of Jan. 23, 2015

OPPONENT

Longwood
Delaware State
East Carolina
Longwood

East Carolina

UCF

Presbyterian

North Carolina
Appalachian State
College of Charleston

LIU Brooklyn
Florida State
Stanford
California
Northwestern

Western Carolina

Charleston Southern
Marshall

South Alabama
Tennessee State

Charlotte

Liberty

Missouri*
Missouri*
Missouri*
Western Kentucky
Tennessee*
Tennessee *
Tennessee *
Winthrop

Texas A&M*

Texas A&M*

Texas A&M*
Furman

North Florida (DH)
UNC Wilmington
College of Charleston
Florida*

Florida* (DH)

USC Upstate
Arkansas*
Arkansas*
Arkansas*

Coastal Carolina
Kentucky*
Kentucky*
Kentucky*

Georgia Southern
Mississippi*
Mississippi*
Mississippi*
Mississippi State*
Mississippi State*
Mississippi State*
SEC Tournament
NCAA Regionals
NCAA Super Regionals
Women'’s College World Series

LOCATION

Greenville, N.C.
Greenville, N.C.
Greenville, N.C.
Greenville, N.C.
Greenville, N.C.

Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field

Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field
Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field
Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field
Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field

Cathedral City, Calif.
Cathedral City, Calif.
Cathedral City, Calif.
Cathedral City, Calif.
Cathedral City, Calif.

Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field

Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field
Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field
Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field
Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field

Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field
Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field
Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field
Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field
Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field
Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field
Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field
Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field
Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field
Rock Hill, S.C.

College Station, Texas

College Station, Texas

College Station, Texas

Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field
Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field
Wilmington, N.C.

Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field
Gainesville, Fla.

Gainesville, Fla.

Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field
Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field
Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field
Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field
Conway, S.C.

Lexington, Ky.

Lexington, Ky.

Lexington, Ky.

Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field
Oxford, Miss.

Oxford, Miss.

Oxford, Miss.

Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field
Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field
Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field
Baton Rouge, La.

Campus Sites

Campus Sites

Oklahoma City, Okla.

TIME/TV

12:30 p.m.
2 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
2 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

4 p.m.

3 p.m.

3 p.m.
12:30 p.

3 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
6 p.m.
11 p.m.
8 p.m.
12 p.m.

6 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
3 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
3 p.m.

6 p.m.

6 p.m.

12 p.m./SECN
6 p.m./SECN
7 p.m./SECN
6 p.m.

6 p.m.

2 p.m.

1p.m.

6 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m./SECN
1 p.m./SECN
6 p.m.

5 p.m.

3 p.m.

6 p.m.

6 p.m.

1 p.m.

7 p.m./SECN
6 p.m.

3 p.m.

1p.m.

5p.m.

6 p.m.

3 p.m.

1 p.m.

6 p.m.

7 p.m.

4 p.m./SECN
4:30 p.m./SECN
7 p.m.

4 p.m.

12 p.m./SECN
TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD



