2015 Gamecock Softball Schedule

DAY Pirate Classic	DATE	OPPONENT	LOCATION	TIME/TV	
Friday	Feb. 6	Longwood	Greenville, N.C.	12:30 p.m.	
Saturday	Feb. 7	Delaware State	Greenville, N.C.	2 p.m.	
•	Feb. 7	East Carolina	Greenville, N.C.	4:30 p.m.	
Saturday					
Sunday	Feb. 8	Longwood	Greenville, N.C.	2 p.m.	
Sunday	Feb. 8	East Carolina	Greenville, N.C.	4:30 p.m.	
Wednesday	Feb. 11	UCF	Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field	4 p.m.	
	Gamecock Invitational				
Friday	Feb. 13	Presbyterian	Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field	3 p.m.	
Saturday	Feb. 14	North Carolina	Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field	3 p.m.	
Sunday	Feb. 15	Appalachian State	Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field	12:30 p.m.	
Sunday	Feb. 15	College of Charleston	Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field	3 p.m.	
Mary Nutter Colleg	ijate Classic				
Thursday	Feb. 19	LIU Brooklyn	Cathedral City, Calif.	1:30 p.m.	
Thursday	Feb. 19	Florida State	Cathedral City, Calif.	6 p.m.	
Friday	Feb. 20	Stanford	Cathedral City, Calif.	11 p.m.	
Saturday	Feb. 21	California	Cathedral City, Calif.	8 p.m.	
Sunday	Feb. 22	Northwestern	Cathedral City, Calif.	12 p.m.	
Wednesday	Feb. 25	Western Carolina	Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field	6 p.m.	
Carolina Classic					
Friday	Feb. 27	Charleston Southern	Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field	5:30 p.m.	
Saturday	Feb. 28	Marshall	Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field	3 p.m.	
Sunday	March 1	South Alabama	Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field	12:30 p.m.	
•					
Sunday	March 1	Tennessee State	Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field	3 p.m.	
Tuesday	March 3	Charlotte	Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field	6 p.m.	
Thursday	March 5	Liberty	Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field	6 p.m.	
Saturday	March 7	Missouri*	Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field	12 p.m./SECN	
Sunday	March 8	Missouri*	Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field	6 p.m./SECN	
•	March 9	Missouri*	Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field	7 p.m./SECN	
Monday					
Wednesday	March 11	Western Kentucky	Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field	6 p.m.	
Friday	March 13	Tennessee*	Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field	6 p.m.	
Saturday	March 14	Tennessee *	Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field	2 p.m.	
Sunday	March 15	Tennessee *	Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field	1 p.m.	
Wednesday	March 18	Winthrop	Rock Hill, S.C.	6 p.m.	
Friday	March 20	Texas A&M*	College Station, Texas	7:30 p.m.	
Saturday	March 21	Texas A&M*	College Station, Texas	6:30 p.m./SECN	
Sunday	March 22	Texas A&M*	College Station, Texas	1 p.m./SECN	
Wednesday	March 25	Furman	Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field	6 p.m.	
Thursday	March 26	North Florida (DH)	Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field	5 p.m.	
•			Wilmington, N.C.		
Tuesday	March 31	UNC Wilmington		3 p.m.	
Wednesday	April 1	College of Charleston	Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field	6 p.m.	
Friday	April 3	Florida*	Gainesville, Fla.	6 p.m.	
Saturday	April 4	Florida* (DH)	Gainesville, Fla.	1 p.m.	
Tuesday	April 7	USC Upstate	Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field	7 p.m./SECN	
Friday	April 10	Arkansas*	Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field	6 p.m.	
Saturday	April 11	Arkansas*	Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field	3 p.m.	
Sunday	April 12	Arkansas*	Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field	1 p.m.	
Tuesday	April 14	Coastal Carolina	Conway, S.C.	5 p.m.	
Friday	April 17	Kentucky*	Lexington, Ky.	6 p.m.	
Saturday	•	,			
,	April 18	Kentucky*	Lexington, Ky.	3 p.m.	
Sunday	April 19	Kentucky*	Lexington, Ky.	1 p.m.	
Tuesday	April 21	Georgia Southern	Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field	6 p.m.	
Friday	April 24	Mississippi*	Oxford, Miss.	7 p.m.	
Saturday	April 25	Mississippi*	Oxford, Miss.	4 p.m./SECN	
Sunday	April 26	Mississippi*	Oxford, Miss.	4:30 p.m./SECN	
Friday	May 1	Mississippi State*	Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field	7 p.m.	
Saturday	May 2	Mississippi State*	Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field	4 p.m.	
Sunday	May 3	Mississippi State*	Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field	12 p.m./SECN	
	May 6-9	SEC Tournament	Baton Rouge, La.	•	
WedSat.	,		3 /	TBD	
FriSun.	May 15-17	NCAA Regionals	Campus Sites	TBD	
FriSun.	May 21-24	NCAA Super Regionals	Campus Sites	TBD	
ThursWed.	May 28-June 3	Women's College World Series	Oklahoma City, Okla.	TBD	

All times are Eastern
* Denotes Southeastern Conference game
Home games in **bold**Subject to change
As of Jan. 23, 2015